
 

 

                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Data Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII (REVALUATION) HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:12 Mar 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     42311-Deep Leaning:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42312-Big Data Analytics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | DAENCSL701-Deep Leaning Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     DAENCSL702-Big Data Analytics Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | DAENCSP701-Major Project1:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 50/20 75/0 | 42313-Natural Language Processing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42314-AI for Healthcare:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42315-Neural Network & Fuzzy System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42316-User Experience Design with VR:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42317-Blockchain Technologies:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42318-Game Theory for Data Science:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42319-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42320-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42321-Management Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42322-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42323-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42324-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42325-Disaster Management & Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42326-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42327-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | DAENCSDOL7011-Natural Language Processing Lab:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     DAENCSDOL7012-AI for Healthcare Lab:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | DAENCSDOL7013-Neural Network & Fuzzy System:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | DAENCSDOL7021-User Experience Design with VR Lab:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     DAENCSDOL7022-Blockchain Technologies:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | DAENCSDOL7023-Game Theory for Data Science:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1043932 AYUSH RAMSUCHIT KUSHWAHA     |42311              |42312              |42313              |42317              |42321              |DAENCSL701         | Unsuccessful         

             RAMAWATI                     |38E    12E    50   |32E    9E     41   |36E    8E     44   |32E    8E     40   |22F    10E    32   |--     19E    37   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |--     18E         | 

             2023016402465835             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |DAENCSL702         |DAENCSP701         |DAENCSDOL7011      |DAENCSDOL7022      |                   |                   | 

                                          |--     17E    32   |--     21E    66   |--     18E    18   |--     15E    15   |                   |                   | 

                                          |--     15E         |--     45E         |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 O  10.00 30.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1043935 MEWATI KAPIL DEENDAYAL       |42311              |42312              |42313              |42317              |42321              |DAENCSL701         | Successful           

             SEEMA                        |47     8      55   |32     8      40   |41     8      49   |44     8      52   |32     14     46   |--     16     32   | 22.00 130.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |--     16          | 

             2022016402223526             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 5.91  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |DAENCSL702         |DAENCSP701         |DAENCSDOL7011      |DAENCSDOL7022      |                   |                   | 

                                          |--     15     30   |--     16     54   |--     18     18   |--     14     14   |                   |                   | 

                                          |--     15          |--     38          |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 B  8.00 24.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit 22.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Data Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII (REVALUATION) HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:12 Mar 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     42311-Deep Leaning:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42312-Big Data Analytics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | DAENCSL701-Deep Leaning Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     DAENCSL702-Big Data Analytics Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | DAENCSP701-Major Project1:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 50/20 75/0 | 42313-Natural Language Processing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42314-AI for Healthcare:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42315-Neural Network & Fuzzy System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42316-User Experience Design with VR:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42317-Blockchain Technologies:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42318-Game Theory for Data Science:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42319-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42320-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42321-Management Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42322-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42323-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42324-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42325-Disaster Management & Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42326-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42327-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | DAENCSDOL7011-Natural Language Processing Lab:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     DAENCSDOL7012-AI for Healthcare Lab:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | DAENCSDOL7013-Neural Network & Fuzzy System:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | DAENCSDOL7021-User Experience Design with VR Lab:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     DAENCSDOL7022-Blockchain Technologies:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | DAENCSDOL7023-Game Theory for Data Science:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1043936 ADITYA NAIR                  |42311              |42312              |42313              |42317              |42321              |DAENCSL701         | Unsuccessful         

             JAYALAKSHMI                  |22F    8E     30   |32E    10E    42   |32E    8E     40   |33E    14E    47   |35E    14E    49   |--     18E    35   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |--     17E         | 

             2023016402465715             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |DAENCSL702         |DAENCSP701         |DAENCSDOL7011      |DAENCSDOL7022      |                   |                   | 

                                          |--     18E    33   |--     20E    60   |--     20E    20   |--     18E    18   |                   |                   | 

                                          |--     15E         |--     40E         |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 O  10.00 30.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1043937 ATHARVA SURYAKANT PATIL      |42311              |42312              |42313              |42317              |42321              |DAENCSL701         | Unsuccessful         

             SAYALI                       |18F    10E    28   |32E    8E     40   |19F    10E    29   |11F    8E     19   |32E    10E    42   |--     19E    37   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |--     18E         | 

             2023016402465762             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |DAENCSL702         |DAENCSP701         |DAENCSDOL7011      |DAENCSDOL7022      |                   |                   | 

                                          |--     18E    36   |--     21E    66   |--     19E    19   |--     17E    17   |                   |                   | 

                                          |--     18E         |--     45E         |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 O  10.00 30.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Data Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII (REVALUATION) HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:12 Mar 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     42311-Deep Leaning:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42312-Big Data Analytics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | DAENCSL701-Deep Leaning Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     DAENCSL702-Big Data Analytics Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | DAENCSP701-Major Project1:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 50/20 75/0 | 42313-Natural Language Processing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42314-AI for Healthcare:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42315-Neural Network & Fuzzy System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42316-User Experience Design with VR:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42317-Blockchain Technologies:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42318-Game Theory for Data Science:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42319-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42320-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42321-Management Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42322-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42323-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42324-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42325-Disaster Management & Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42326-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42327-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | DAENCSDOL7011-Natural Language Processing Lab:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     DAENCSDOL7012-AI for Healthcare Lab:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | DAENCSDOL7013-Neural Network & Fuzzy System:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | DAENCSDOL7021-User Experience Design with VR Lab:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     DAENCSDOL7022-Blockchain Technologies:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | DAENCSDOL7023-Game Theory for Data Science:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1043945 AMBHORE TOYASH ARUN          |42311              |42312              |42313              |42317              |42324              |DAENCSL701         | Unsuccessful         

             PUSHPA ARUN AMBHORE          |32E    9E     41   |37E    8E     45   |37E    8E     45   |39E    9E     48   |45E    8E     53   |--     15E    27   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |--     12E         | 

             2023016402465696             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |DAENCSL702         |DAENCSP701         |DAENCSDOL7011      |DAENCSDOL7022      |                   |                   | 

                                          |--     AA     12   |--     AA     20   |--     11E    11   |--     15E    15   |                   |                   | 

                                          |--     12E         |--     20E         |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |1.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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